
Date of Receipt 
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Amount Claimed Amount of 
Claim Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% Voting 
Share in 
CoC

1 Rupeek
Fintech
Private
Limited

30-12-2024 34,30,217.37 34,30,217.37  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - Claim admitted based 
on balance 
confirmation letter of 
CD provided by 
claimant

2 National
Securities
Depository
Ltd

01-01-2025 28,566.35 28,566.35  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - Claim admitted based 
on
documents provided 
by the

3 Shivaami
Cloud
Services
Pvt Ltd

02-01-2025 58,133.30 58,133.30  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - Claim admitted based 
on
documents provided 
by the

Total  - 35,16,917.02 35,16,917.02  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Sr No.

List of Operational Creditor (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Annexure 8

Name of Corporate Debtor: Redkenko Health Tech  Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:17 December 2024; List of creditors as on:  ___

Remarks, if anyName of 
creditor

(Amount in INR)

Details of Claim recieved Details of Claim Admitted Amount of 
Contingent 
Claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of 
Claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


	Sheet1

